
MARANACOOK WAVE RACE
BOYS RACE

01/17/2015

BOYS RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE#:

TECHNICAL DATA

RACE#:
WAVE15-2

PL BIB NAME MEM #    CLS TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

H.S. BOYSH.S. BOYS
2  1  :13:24.0   1.00HSB MARANACOOKHARRIMAN, Ethan '98 EH1

6  2  :13:51.0   2.00HSB MT BLUELESKO, Dan '97 DL2

46  3  :14:07.0   3.00HSB MARANACOOKDEANGELIS, Luca '99 LD146  3  :14:07.0   3.00HSB MARANACOOKDEANGELIS, Luca '99 LD1

10  4  :14:28.0   4.00HSB MARANACOOKWATTS, Colby '98 CW2

5  5  :14:50.0   0.00HSB WINDHAMBLAND, Jonathan '98 JB3

49  6  :15:04.0   5.00HSB MT BLUEWELCH, Liam '98 LW2

58  7  :15:09.0   7.00HSB OXFORD HILLSANDREWS, Ben '99 BA1

81  7  :15:09.0   0.00HSB DEERINGNILES, Caleb '00 CN4

82  7  :15:09.0   6.00HSB MT BLUEROGERS, Nolan '99 NR1

109 10  :15:11.0   8.00HSB MT BLUEPELLITIER, Miles '99 MP1109 10  :15:11.0   8.00HSB MT BLUEPELLITIER, Miles '99 MP1

89 11  :15:12.0   9.00HSB OXFORD HILLSMCNUTT, Nate '00 NM1

91 12  :15:17.0  10.00HSB MT BLUEBARBER, Tucker '99 TB3

54 13  :15:26.0  11.00HSB MARANACOOKPARENT, John '99 JP354 13  :15:26.0  11.00HSB MARANACOOKPARENT, John '99 JP3

84 14  :15:31.0  12.00HSB ORONORUCK, Lowell LR2

7 15  :15:36.0  13.00HSB MT VALLEYWOODS, Conner '98 CW6

53 16  :15:37.0  14.00HSB DIRIGOMARTIN, Keenan KM7

25 17  :15:38.0  15.00HSB GOULDLANDON, Evan '98 EL3

96 18  :15:43.0  16.00HSB GOULDLEFF, Schuyler '00 SL1

22 19  :15:45.0  17.00HSB PORTLANDSHEILS, Patrick '98 PS1

19 20  :15:48.0  18.00HSB GREELYADAMS, Tim '98 TA119 20  :15:48.0  18.00HSB GREELYADAMS, Tim '98 TA1

4 21  :15:49.0   0.00HSB THORNTON ACADMARSHALL, Ian '98 IM3

85 22  :15:52.0  19.00HSB TELSTARTRUE, Kellen '00 KT1

52 23  :16:08.0  20.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSFLINT, David DF252 23  :16:08.0  20.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSFLINT, David DF2

24 24  :16:11.0  21.00HSB ORONOLINDEN, Fredrik '98 FL1

14 25  :16:12.0  22.00HSB ORONOFREDERICK, Nathan '98 NF1

3 26  :16:15.0  23.00HSB BOOTHBAYCARTY, Kyler '98 KC23 26  :16:15.0  23.00HSB BOOTHBAYCARTY, Kyler '98 KC2

56 27  :16:24.0  24.00HSB PORTLANDNOLAN, Robert '99 RN1

123 27  :16:24.0  24.00HSB CMSCDOLAN, Connor CD3

20 29  :16:26.0   0.00HSB NYACUNNINGHAM, Haley '98 HC1

126 30  :16:30.0   0.00HSB DEERINGJORDAN, Peter '01 PJ1126 30  :16:30.0   0.00HSB DEERINGJORDAN, Peter '01 PJ1
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PL BIB NAME MEM #    CLS TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

15 31  :16:31.0  26.00HSB TELSTARGALLAGHER, Liam '98 LG215 31  :16:31.0  26.00HSB TELSTARGALLAGHER, Liam '98 LG2

59 32  :16:32.0  27.00HSB MT BLUEWING, Thomas '98 TW1

117 33  :16:37.0  28.00HSB GREELYGOETTEL, Evan '01 EG1

44 34  :16:43.0  29.00HSB DIRIGOBUCK, Ben '99 DB144 34  :16:43.0  29.00HSB DIRIGOBUCK, Ben '99 DB1

104 35  :16:45.0  30.00HSB PORTLANDSHEILS, Thomas '00 TS4

43 36  :16:55.0  31.00HSB TELSTARWHEELER, Greg '98 GW1

48 36  :16:55.0  31.00HSB OXFORD HILLSGARBER, Dan '99 DG1

118 38  :17:00.0  33.00HSB OXFORD HILLSBANCROFT, Cameron '01 CB1

78 39  :17:02.0  34.00HSB MARANACOOKHOLMAN, Zach '00 ZH1

9 40  :17:04.0  35.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETMENZ, Daniel '98 DM2

21 41  :17:08.0  36.00HSB BOOTHBAYVISE, Zach '98 ZV121 41  :17:08.0  36.00HSB BOOTHBAYVISE, Zach '98 ZV1

31 41  :17:08.0   0.00HSB KENTS HILLSTOCKWELL, Tyler '98 TS2

132 43  :17:18.0  37.00HSB CMSCNYHUS, Soren SN3

67 44  :17:22.0   0.00HSB MT BLUEMINNS, Steven '98 SM267 44  :17:22.0   0.00HSB MT BLUEMINNS, Steven '98 SM2

98 45  :17:25.0  38.00HSB OXFORD HILLSDUSTIN, Zane '00 ZD1

116 46  :17:28.0  39.00HSB MARANACOOKMCLAUGHLIN, Mark '01 MM3

114 47  :17:29.0   0.00HSB MONMOUTHTHOMBS, Ethan '01 ET4114 47  :17:29.0   0.00HSB MONMOUTHTHOMBS, Ethan '01 ET4

99 48  :17:43.0   0.00HSB MARANACOOKREITER, Ruslan '00 RR1

86 48  :17:43.0  40.00HSB GOULDSEIB, Donni DS1

141 50  :17:48.0  41.00HSB CMSCDIGIROLAMO, Jack JD3

55 51  :17:51.0  42.00HSB SPRUCE MTNRICHARDS, Chad '99 CR155 51  :17:51.0  42.00HSB SPRUCE MTNRICHARDS, Chad '99 CR1

70 52  :17:56.0  43.00HSB PORTLANDKELLY, Dillon '99 DK1

16 53  :18:08.0  44.00HSB MT ARARATBURNS, Ted '98 TB2

87 54  :18:10.0  45.00HSB DIRIGOCANTIN, Justin '00 JC387 54  :18:10.0  45.00HSB DIRIGOCANTIN, Justin '00 JC3

79 54  :18:10.0  45.00HSB BOOTHBAYPAOILLO, Joey JP4

90 56  :18:12.0  47.00HSB PORTLANDSERIO, Luca '00 LS2

36 57  :18:14.0  48.00HSB GREELYWHITTUM, Connor '98 CW436 57  :18:14.0  48.00HSB GREELYWHITTUM, Connor '98 CW4

76 58  :18:17.0   0.00HSB MT BLUELAFLIN, Park '98 PL1

108 59  :18:18.0  49.00HSB OXFORD HILLSHALLEE, Logan '00 LH1

47 60  :18:19.0  50.00HSB BOOTHBAYCONLIN, Liam '99 LC1

12 61  :18:24.0  51.00HSB DIRIGOMING-FENG, Schnorr '98 SM1

134 61  :18:24.0   0.00HSB OXFORD HILLSTANOUS, Haid '01 HT1

63 63  :18:25.0  52.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSALBERTSON, Shawn '99 SA1

137 63  :18:25.0   0.00HSB OXFORD HILLSHUCKINS, Graham '01 GH1137 63  :18:25.0   0.00HSB OXFORD HILLSHUCKINS, Graham '01 GH1

23 65  :18:26.0  53.00HSB JOHN BAPSTDUNNING, Mike '98 MD1

74 66  :18:34.0  54.00HSB ORONOSHEPPARD, Sam '99 SS2

92 67  :18:38.0  55.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSJORDAN, Maddison '00 MJ192 67  :18:38.0  55.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSJORDAN, Maddison '00 MJ1

17 68  :18:53.0  56.00HSB SPRUCE MTNGREENLEAF, Alex '98 AG1

35  1  :18:55.0   1.00HSB SPRUCE MTNWILCOX, Andrew '98 AW1

29 69  :18:57.0  57.00HSB MT ARARATSPRAGUE, Nate '98 NS3

27 69  :18:57.0  57.00HSB BOOTHBAYMACHON, David '98 DM1

42 71  :19:08.0  59.00HSB ORONOWELLS, Ryan '98 RW2

127 72  :19:09.0   0.00HSB KENTS HILLPALMER, Chad '01 CP1

121 73  :19:10.0  60.00HSB TELSTARBOYLE-WIGHT, Gaelen '01 GB1121 73  :19:10.0  60.00HSB TELSTARBOYLE-WIGHT, Gaelen '01 GB1
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11 74  :19:11.0  61.00HSB MT ARARATEMERSON, Thomas '98 TE111 74  :19:11.0  61.00HSB MT ARARATEMERSON, Thomas '98 TE1

97 75  :19:13.0  62.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSO'NEIL, Marley '00 MO2

34 76  :19:17.0  63.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETGRIMES, Walker '98 WG1

138 77  :19:22.0   0.00HSB OXFORD HILLSMCNUTT, Isaac '01 IM1138 77  :19:22.0   0.00HSB OXFORD HILLSMCNUTT, Isaac '01 IM1

77 78  :19:32.0  64.00HSB BOOTHBAYPERRY, Raymond '99 RP2

62 79  :19:45.0  65.00HSB GREELYSCILIPOTI, Tristan '99 TS3

115 79  :19:45.0  65.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETMENZ, Henry '01 HM1

13 81  :19:50.0  67.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSTHRONE, Adam '98 AT3

106 81  :19:50.0  67.00HSB TELSTARELIOT, Joshua '00 JE1

105 83  :19:57.0  69.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSLECLERC, Nicholas '00 NL2

129 84  :20:02.0  70.00HSB MT ARARATWARREN, Cyrus '01 CW5129 84  :20:02.0  70.00HSB MT ARARATWARREN, Cyrus '01 CW5

28 85  :20:07.0  71.00HSB MT VALLEYPHELPS, Tucker '98 TP2

94 86  :20:13.0  72.00HSB TELSTARLAIRD, Elijah '00 EL2

139 87  :20:14.0  73.00HSB PORTLANDFLINT, Ezra '01 EF2139 87  :20:14.0  73.00HSB PORTLANDFLINT, Ezra '01 EF2

131 88  :20:20.0   0.00HSB WINTHROPSCOTT, Vincent '01 VS1

112 89  :20:42.0   0.00HSB OXFORD HILLSRAY, Morgan '00 MR1

61 90  :20:43.0  74.00HSB SPRUCE MTNNOLL, Camden '99 CN261 90  :20:43.0  74.00HSB SPRUCE MTNNOLL, Camden '99 CN2

93 91  :20:49.0  75.00HSB ORONOSHEPPARD, Joe '01 JS4

30 92  :20:52.0  76.00HSB MT ARARATRADULSKI, Kellen '98 KR2

38 93  :21:01.0   0.00HSB BOOTHBAYALAMO, Kyle '98 KA1

33 94  :21:07.0   0.00HSB BOOTHBAYMERCIER, Trystan '98 TM133 94  :21:07.0   0.00HSB BOOTHBAYMERCIER, Trystan '98 TM1

122 95  :21:52.0   0.00HSB BANGORRUBIN, David DR1

110 96  :21:54.0   0.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSSHIELDS, Ryan RS3

68 97  :22:09.0  77.00HSB SPRUCE MTNSYLVESTER, Stephen '99 SS168 97  :22:09.0  77.00HSB SPRUCE MTNSYLVESTER, Stephen '99 SS1

124 98  :22:16.0   0.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSMCCLELLAN, Thomas '01 TM2

111 99  :22:46.0  78.00HSB MT VALLEYBEAUCHESNE, Jacob JB4

103100  :22:55.0   0.00HSB BOOTHBAYBETTS, Sam '00 SB1103100  :22:55.0   0.00HSB BOOTHBAYBETTS, Sam '00 SB1

142101  :23:31.0   0.00HSB MARANACOOKSTOCKWELL, Connor '01 CS2

113102  :24:08.0  79.00HSB GOULDLIU, Luke '00 LL2

73103  :24:19.0  80.00HSB SPRUCE MTNNICHOLS, Ben '99 BN1

37104  :24:26.0  81.00HSB MT ARARATACKERMAN, Thomas '98 TA2

40105  :25:27.0  82.00HSB MT VALLEYPROMM, Felix FP1

66106  :25:43.0   0.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSRESEK, Ben BR2

39107  :26:48.0   0.00HSB SPRUCE MTNWILCOX, Adam '98 AW239107  :26:48.0   0.00HSB SPRUCE MTNWILCOX, Adam '98 AW2

32108  :27:37.0  83.00HSB MT VALLEYRASMUS, Soegaard SR1

71109  :28:02.0  84.00HSB DIRIGOBERRY, Chad '99 CB3

80110  :29:09.0   0.00HSB CHEVERUSCOX, John '00 JC580110  :29:09.0   0.00HSB CHEVERUSCOX, John '00 JC5

102111  :30:02.0  85.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETCHIANG, Woody '01 WC2

112
Did Not Start

18  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETTHOMAS, Andrew '98 AT4

26  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSWOODWORTH, Paul '98 PW1

41  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSLAURITA, Theodore '98 TL1

8  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG GOULDSOUTHAM, Max '98 MS28  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG GOULDSOUTHAM, Max '98 MS2
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57  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT ARARATCHARD, Quentin QC157  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT ARARATCHARD, Quentin QC1

60  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT ARARATREED, Joey JR3

65  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT ARARATGOLLER, William WG2

72  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT ARARATTHIBEAULT, Evan ET572  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT ARARATTHIBEAULT, Evan ET5

69  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB BOOTHBAYJOHNSON, Shane SJ1

45  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CHEVERUSGUIBORD, Luke '99 LG1

75  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB OXFORD HILLSQUEZADA, Cezar Diaz CQ1

50  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB GOULDSIEGEL, Andrew '99 AS3

64  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB GOULDCLARKE, Caleb '99 CC1

51  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB ORONOLEVITSKEY, Stanley '99 SL2

88  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETO'BRIEN, Jack '00 JO288  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETO'BRIEN, Jack '00 JO2

100  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETBARBER, Calvin '00 CB6

101  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETCORSELLO, Will '00 WC1

107  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETFIUTAK, Jon '00 JF2107  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETFIUTAK, Jon '00 JF2

83  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB GOULDWENTWORTH, Marcus '00 MW1

95  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB JOHN BAPSTDEGEN, Isaiah ID2

135  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT ARARATRUTH, Bailey BR3135  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT ARARATRUTH, Bailey BR3

130  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB DIRIGOBERRY, Aaron '99 AB4

136  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETPREBLE, Sam '01 SP4

125  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB NYASILLIN, Jack '01 JS3

119  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT BLUEROBINSON, Zeke '00 ZR1119  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT BLUEROBINSON, Zeke '00 ZR1

120  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB GOULDALFORD, Ben '01 BA2

133  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB GOULDFORBES, Duncan '01 DF1

 27 27
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 TEAM RESULTS

          MARANACOOK WAVE RACE

WAVE15Race

Team

 TEAM RESULTS

TOTALPlc EVENT 4EVENT 1 EVENT 3EVENT 2DIV

MARANACOOK 1    19.0     19.0 4

MT BLUE 2    21.0     21.0 4

OXFORD HILLS 3    80.0     80.0 4

ORONO 4   109.0    109.0 4

PORTLAND 5   114.0    114.0 4

TELSTAR 6   136.0    136.0 4TELSTAR 6   136.0    136.0 4

DIRIGO 7   139.0    139.0 4

GOULD 8   150.0    150.0 4

BOOTHBAY 9   154.0    154.0 4BOOTHBAY 9   154.0    154.0 4

GREELY10   159.0    159.0 4

SPRUCE MTN11   173.0    173.0 4

CAMDEN HILLS12   189.0    189.0 4

MT ARARAT13   232.0    232.0 4

MT VALLEY14   244.0    244.0 4MT VALLEY14   244.0    244.0 4

CAPE ELIZABETH15   248.0    248.0 4
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MARANACOOK WAVE RACE
BOYS RACE

01/17/2015

BOYS RACE

RESULTS

RACE#:

TECHNICAL DATA

RACE#:
WAVE15-2

PL BIB NAME MEM #    CLS TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

Sophomore BoysSophomore Boys
81  1  :15:09.0   0.00HSB DEERINGNILES, Caleb '00 CN4

82  1  :15:09.0   1.00HSB MT BLUEROGERS, Nolan '99 NR1

109  3  :15:11.0   2.00HSB MT BLUEPELLITIER, Miles '99 MP1109  3  :15:11.0   2.00HSB MT BLUEPELLITIER, Miles '99 MP1

89  4  :15:12.0   3.00HSB OXFORD HILLSMCNUTT, Nate '00 NM1

91  5  :15:17.0   4.00HSB MT BLUEBARBER, Tucker '99 TB3

84  6  :15:31.0   5.00HSB ORONORUCK, Lowell LR2

96  7  :15:43.0   6.00HSB GOULDLEFF, Schuyler '00 SL1

85  8  :15:52.0   7.00HSB TELSTARTRUE, Kellen '00 KT1

104  9  :16:45.0   8.00HSB PORTLANDSHEILS, Thomas '00 TS4

78 10  :17:02.0   9.00HSB MARANACOOKHOLMAN, Zach '00 ZH178 10  :17:02.0   9.00HSB MARANACOOKHOLMAN, Zach '00 ZH1

98 11  :17:25.0  10.00HSB OXFORD HILLSDUSTIN, Zane '00 ZD1

99 12  :17:43.0  11.00HSB MARANACOOKREITER, Ruslan '00 RR1

86 12  :17:43.0  11.00HSB GOULDSEIB, Donni DS186 12  :17:43.0  11.00HSB GOULDSEIB, Donni DS1

87 14  :18:10.0  13.00HSB DIRIGOCANTIN, Justin '00 JC3

79 14  :18:10.0  13.00HSB BOOTHBAYPAOILLO, Joey JP4

90 16  :18:12.0  15.00HSB PORTLANDSERIO, Luca '00 LS2

108 17  :18:18.0  16.00HSB OXFORD HILLSHALLEE, Logan '00 LH1

92 18  :18:38.0  17.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSJORDAN, Maddison '00 MJ1

97 19  :19:13.0  18.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSO'NEIL, Marley '00 MO2

106 20  :19:50.0  19.00HSB TELSTARELIOT, Joshua '00 JE1106 20  :19:50.0  19.00HSB TELSTARELIOT, Joshua '00 JE1

105 21  :19:57.0  20.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSLECLERC, Nicholas '00 NL2

94 22  :20:13.0  21.00HSB TELSTARLAIRD, Elijah '00 EL2

112 23  :20:42.0  22.00HSB OXFORD HILLSRAY, Morgan '00 MR1112 23  :20:42.0  22.00HSB OXFORD HILLSRAY, Morgan '00 MR1

93 24  :20:49.0  23.00HSB ORONOSHEPPARD, Joe '01 JS4

110 25  :21:54.0  24.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSSHIELDS, Ryan RS3

111 26  :22:46.0  25.00HSB MT VALLEYBEAUCHESNE, Jacob JB4111 26  :22:46.0  25.00HSB MT VALLEYBEAUCHESNE, Jacob JB4

103 27  :22:55.0  26.00HSB BOOTHBAYBETTS, Sam '00 SB1

113 28  :24:08.0  27.00HSB GOULDLIU, Luke '00 LL2

80 29  :29:09.0   0.00HSB CHEVERUSCOX, John '00 JC5

102 30  :30:02.0  28.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETCHIANG, Woody '01 WC2102 30  :30:02.0  28.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETCHIANG, Woody '01 WC2
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 30 30
Junior Boys

46  1  :14:07.0   1.00HSB MARANACOOKDEANGELIS, Luca '99 LD1

49  2  :15:04.0   2.00HSB MT BLUEWELCH, Liam '98 LW249  2  :15:04.0   2.00HSB MT BLUEWELCH, Liam '98 LW2

58  3  :15:09.0   3.00HSB OXFORD HILLSANDREWS, Ben '99 BA1

54  4  :15:26.0   4.00HSB MARANACOOKPARENT, John '99 JP3

53  5  :15:37.0   5.00HSB DIRIGOMARTIN, Keenan KM7

52  6  :16:08.0   6.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSFLINT, David DF2

56  7  :16:24.0   7.00HSB PORTLANDNOLAN, Robert '99 RN1

59  8  :16:32.0   8.00HSB MT BLUEWING, Thomas '98 TW1

44  9  :16:43.0   9.00HSB DIRIGOBUCK, Ben '99 DB144  9  :16:43.0   9.00HSB DIRIGOBUCK, Ben '99 DB1

48 10  :16:55.0  10.00HSB OXFORD HILLSGARBER, Dan '99 DG1

67 11  :17:22.0  11.00HSB MT BLUEMINNS, Steven '98 SM2

55 12  :17:51.0  12.00HSB SPRUCE MTNRICHARDS, Chad '99 CR155 12  :17:51.0  12.00HSB SPRUCE MTNRICHARDS, Chad '99 CR1

70 13  :17:56.0  13.00HSB PORTLANDKELLY, Dillon '99 DK1

76 14  :18:17.0   0.00HSB MT BLUELAFLIN, Park '98 PL1

47 15  :18:19.0  14.00HSB BOOTHBAYCONLIN, Liam '99 LC147 15  :18:19.0  14.00HSB BOOTHBAYCONLIN, Liam '99 LC1

63 16  :18:25.0  15.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSALBERTSON, Shawn '99 SA1

74 17  :18:34.0  16.00HSB ORONOSHEPPARD, Sam '99 SS2

77 18  :19:32.0  17.00HSB BOOTHBAYPERRY, Raymond '99 RP2

62 19  :19:45.0  18.00HSB GREELYSCILIPOTI, Tristan '99 TS362 19  :19:45.0  18.00HSB GREELYSCILIPOTI, Tristan '99 TS3

61 20  :20:43.0  19.00HSB SPRUCE MTNNOLL, Camden '99 CN2

68 21  :22:09.0  20.00HSB SPRUCE MTNSYLVESTER, Stephen '99 SS1

73 22  :24:19.0  21.00HSB SPRUCE MTNNICHOLS, Ben '99 BN173 22  :24:19.0  21.00HSB SPRUCE MTNNICHOLS, Ben '99 BN1

66 23  :25:43.0   0.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSRESEK, Ben BR2

71 24  :28:02.0  22.00HSB DIRIGOBERRY, Chad '99 CB3

 24 24
Senior Boys

2  1  :13:24.0   1.00HSB MARANACOOKHARRIMAN, Ethan '98 EH1

6  2  :13:51.0   0.00HSB MT BLUELESKO, Dan '97 DL2

10  3  :14:28.0   2.00HSB MARANACOOKWATTS, Colby '98 CW210  3  :14:28.0   2.00HSB MARANACOOKWATTS, Colby '98 CW2

5  4  :14:50.0   0.00HSB WINDHAMBLAND, Jonathan '98 JB3

7  5  :15:36.0   3.00HSB MT VALLEYWOODS, Conner '98 CW6

25  6  :15:38.0   4.00HSB GOULDLANDON, Evan '98 EL325  6  :15:38.0   4.00HSB GOULDLANDON, Evan '98 EL3

22  7  :15:45.0   5.00HSB PORTLANDSHEILS, Patrick '98 PS1

19  8  :15:48.0   6.00HSB GREELYADAMS, Tim '98 TA1

4  9  :15:49.0   0.00HSB THORNTON ACADMARSHALL, Ian '98 IM34  9  :15:49.0   0.00HSB THORNTON ACADMARSHALL, Ian '98 IM3

24 10  :16:11.0   7.00HSB ORONOLINDEN, Fredrik '98 FL1

14 11  :16:12.0   8.00HSB ORONOFREDERICK, Nathan '98 NF1

3 12  :16:15.0   9.00HSB BOOTHBAYCARTY, Kyler '98 KC2

20 13  :16:26.0   0.00HSB NYACUNNINGHAM, Haley '98 HC1

15 14  :16:31.0  10.00HSB TELSTARGALLAGHER, Liam '98 LG2

43 15  :16:55.0  11.00HSB TELSTARWHEELER, Greg '98 GW1

9 16  :17:04.0  12.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETMENZ, Daniel '98 DM29 16  :17:04.0  12.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETMENZ, Daniel '98 DM2
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21 17  :17:08.0  13.00HSB BOOTHBAYVISE, Zach '98 ZV121 17  :17:08.0  13.00HSB BOOTHBAYVISE, Zach '98 ZV1

31 17  :17:08.0   0.00HSB KENTS HILLSTOCKWELL, Tyler '98 TS2

16 19  :18:08.0  14.00HSB MT ARARATBURNS, Ted '98 TB2

36 20  :18:14.0  15.00HSB GREELYWHITTUM, Connor '98 CW436 20  :18:14.0  15.00HSB GREELYWHITTUM, Connor '98 CW4

12 21  :18:24.0  16.00HSB DIRIGOMING-FENG, Schnorr '98 SM1

23 22  :18:26.0  17.00HSB JOHN BAPSTDUNNING, Mike '98 MD1

17 23  :18:53.0  18.00HSB SPRUCE MTNGREENLEAF, Alex '98 AG1

35 24  :18:55.0  19.00HSB SPRUCE MTNWILCOX, Andrew '98 AW1

29 25  :18:57.0  20.00HSB MT ARARATSPRAGUE, Nate '98 NS3

27 25  :18:57.0   0.00HSB BOOTHBAYMACHON, David '98 DM1

42 27  :19:08.0  21.00HSB ORONOWELLS, Ryan '98 RW242 27  :19:08.0  21.00HSB ORONOWELLS, Ryan '98 RW2

11 28  :19:11.0  22.00HSB MT ARARATEMERSON, Thomas '98 TE1

34 29  :19:17.0  23.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETGRIMES, Walker '98 WG1

13 30  :19:50.0   0.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSTHRONE, Adam '98 AT313 30  :19:50.0   0.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSTHRONE, Adam '98 AT3

28 31  :20:07.0  24.00HSB MT VALLEYPHELPS, Tucker '98 TP2

30 32  :20:52.0  25.00HSB MT ARARATRADULSKI, Kellen '98 KR2

38 33  :21:01.0   0.00HSB BOOTHBAYALAMO, Kyle '98 KA138 33  :21:01.0   0.00HSB BOOTHBAYALAMO, Kyle '98 KA1

33 34  :21:07.0   0.00HSB BOOTHBAYMERCIER, Trystan '98 TM1

37 35  :24:26.0  26.00HSB MT ARARATACKERMAN, Thomas '98 TA2

40 36  :25:27.0  27.00HSB MT VALLEYPROMM, Felix FP1

39 37  :26:48.0   0.00HSB SPRUCE MTNWILCOX, Adam '98 AW239 37  :26:48.0   0.00HSB SPRUCE MTNWILCOX, Adam '98 AW2

32 38  :27:37.0  28.00HSB MT VALLEYRASMUS, Soegaard SR1

 38
Freshman BoysFreshman Boys

123  1  :16:24.0   1.00HSB CMSCDOLAN, Connor CD3

126  2  :16:30.0   0.00HSB DEERINGJORDAN, Peter '01 PJ1

117  3  :16:37.0   2.00HSB GREELYGOETTEL, Evan '01 EG1117  3  :16:37.0   2.00HSB GREELYGOETTEL, Evan '01 EG1

118  4  :17:00.0   0.00HSB OXFORD HILLSBANCROFT, Cameron '01 CB1

132  5  :17:18.0   3.00HSB CMSCNYHUS, Soren SN3

116  6  :17:28.0   0.00HSB MARANACOOKMCLAUGHLIN, Mark '01 MM3

114  7  :17:29.0   0.00HSB MONMOUTHTHOMBS, Ethan '01 ET4114  7  :17:29.0   0.00HSB MONMOUTHTHOMBS, Ethan '01 ET4

141  8  :17:48.0   4.00HSB CMSCDIGIROLAMO, Jack JD3

134  9  :18:24.0   0.00HSB OXFORD HILLSTANOUS, Haid '01 HT1

137 10  :18:25.0   0.00HSB OXFORD HILLSHUCKINS, Graham '01 GH1137 10  :18:25.0   0.00HSB OXFORD HILLSHUCKINS, Graham '01 GH1

127 11  :19:09.0   0.00HSB KENTS HILLPALMER, Chad '01 CP1

121 12  :19:10.0   5.00HSB TELSTARBOYLE-WIGHT, Gaelen '01 GB1

138 13  :19:22.0   0.00HSB OXFORD HILLSMCNUTT, Isaac '01 IM1138 13  :19:22.0   0.00HSB OXFORD HILLSMCNUTT, Isaac '01 IM1

115 14  :19:45.0   6.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETMENZ, Henry '01 HM1

129 15  :20:02.0   7.00HSB MT ARARATWARREN, Cyrus '01 CW5

139 16  :20:14.0   8.00HSB PORTLANDFLINT, Ezra '01 EF2

131 17  :20:20.0   0.00HSB WINTHROPSCOTT, Vincent '01 VS1

122 18  :21:52.0   0.00HSB BANGORRUBIN, David DR1

124 19  :22:16.0   0.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSMCCLELLAN, Thomas '01 TM2

142 20  :23:31.0   0.00HSB MARANACOOKSTOCKWELL, Connor '01 CS2142 20  :23:31.0   0.00HSB MARANACOOKSTOCKWELL, Connor '01 CS2
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 20 20
Did Not Start

18  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETTHOMAS, Andrew '98 AT4

26  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSWOODWORTH, Paul '98 PW126  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSWOODWORTH, Paul '98 PW1

41  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAMDEN HILLSLAURITA, Theodore '98 TL1

8  :  : 0.0   0.00HSG GOULDSOUTHAM, Max '98 MS2

57  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT ARARATCHARD, Quentin QC1

60  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT ARARATREED, Joey JR3

65  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT ARARATGOLLER, William WG2

72  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT ARARATTHIBEAULT, Evan ET5

69  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB BOOTHBAYJOHNSON, Shane SJ169  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB BOOTHBAYJOHNSON, Shane SJ1

45  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CHEVERUSGUIBORD, Luke '99 LG1

75  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB OXFORD HILLSQUEZADA, Cezar Diaz CQ1

50  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB GOULDSIEGEL, Andrew '99 AS350  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB GOULDSIEGEL, Andrew '99 AS3

64  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB GOULDCLARKE, Caleb '99 CC1

51  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB ORONOLEVITSKEY, Stanley '99 SL2

88  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETO'BRIEN, Jack '00 JO288  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETO'BRIEN, Jack '00 JO2

100  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETBARBER, Calvin '00 CB6

101  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETCORSELLO, Will '00 WC1

107  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETFIUTAK, Jon '00 JF2

83  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB GOULDWENTWORTH, Marcus '00 MW183  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB GOULDWENTWORTH, Marcus '00 MW1

95  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB JOHN BAPSTDEGEN, Isaiah ID2

135  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT ARARATRUTH, Bailey BR3

130  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB DIRIGOBERRY, Aaron '99 AB4130  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB DIRIGOBERRY, Aaron '99 AB4

136  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB CAPE ELIZABETPREBLE, Sam '01 SP4

125  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB NYASILLIN, Jack '01 JS3

119  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT BLUEROBINSON, Zeke '00 ZR1119  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB MT BLUEROBINSON, Zeke '00 ZR1

120  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB GOULDALFORD, Ben '01 BA2

133  :  : 0.0   0.00HSB GOULDFORBES, Duncan '01 DF1

 27

01/17/2015139  4MARANACOOK WAVE RACE BOYS RACE Pg


